PERMIT TO INSTALL I	Addres			rive		14703 RMIT NUMBI	ER
PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner	of Bldg.					
INSPECTOR	Owner	Owner's Address: Same					
J. P. Welch	Plumbe	er:	Maurise Colton	Date:	_11	-23-64	
ву	112M	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS		NUMBER	331	
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	ļ	 -	SINKS			4 2 00-	
4	<u> </u>	 _	LAVATORIES		1	\$ 2.00	
Date	1		TOILETS		1	2.00	
(<i>[4]</i>		 	BATH TUBS		ļ		
By Carling Comments	!		SHOWERS			<u></u>	
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			DRAINS				
JOSEPH P. WE	LCH_		HOT WATER TANKS				
CHIEF PLUMBING INS			TANKLESS WATER HEATERS				
คนีโดน ในกาพยนเลย และ	LEALA	13	GARBAGE GRINDERS				3
By		,	SEPTIC TANKS				യ
TYPE OF BUILDING	<u> </u>		HOUSE SEWERS				
RESIDENTIAL			POOF LEADERS (Conn. to house dr	ain)			
/ T SINGLE							
()) - H MULTI FAMILY		ii-					
MEW CONSTRUCTION			***************************************				
☐ REMODELING	 	I		TOT	AL D	\$ 4.00	
^^ POR'	ILAND	HEALT	1 Dept. Plumbing inspection	1 100	7-		

z,

्ैः **9**, Comparing Marian Services Compared Comparing C

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

MAY 15 1957

CITY of PORTLAND



Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

的表明	Class of Building or Type of Structure	UILL OF PURICAND
	Portland, Maine, May 1.13	111
The und	CTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE lersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following built the following built the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Country of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Country of the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Country of the Laws of the Country of the Laws of the Country of the Laws of the Country	Dist. No
Location 10	-30 Commonwealth Drive John B. Bartlett, 10-30 Commonwealth Drive	Telennone
Lessee's name Contractor's	e and addressownerSpecifications Plansyes	No. of sheets
Proposed use	of building	Poofing
Material Other buildi	No. stories Heat Style of roof on same lot Style of roof General Description of New Work	Fee \$ 4.00
То	construct 1-car garage 12' x 22'	
l;	x6 header over door	

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of healing apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

Height average grade to top of plant Size, front 12! depth Material of foundation concrete Material of underpinning Kind of roof pitch No. of chimneys Ma Framing lumber—Kind hemlock Corner posts Like Sile Studs (outside walls and carrying Joists and rafters: 1s	Details of New Work Is any electrical work in the 7! Height average grade to his care at least 4! below grade bottom. Rise per foot 4! Roof covering Asphaterial of chimneys of lining terrial of chimneys of lining Columns under girders. Partitions) 2x4-24" O. C. Bridging in every flow the floor concrete, 2nd 3rd 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3r	S" cellar
On centers: 1s Maximum span: 1s	st floor, 2nd, 3rd st floor, 2nd, 3rd ry walls, thickness of walls?, 3rd	roof height?
If one story building with mason	ry walls, thickness of manifestation	

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot 1. 5., to be accommodated 1. 1 number commercial cars to be accommodated 0. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? no

AFPROVED: 0, K 5/15/57- Ch.J. S.

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?____ne Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are olserved? ___yes_

SPECTION COPY

Signature of owner Quality (2 and the 44

NOTES Final Notif.
Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued Notif closing-in Date of permit , , 5.72 .. ł

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	Distriction
	for 1-car garage Date May 13, 1957
1,	
2.	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how?iron stakes
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? yes If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked cut and before any of the work is commenced?
4.	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of enves or drip? 5"
5,	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections? yes
6.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? * yes
ኘ	. Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? yes
	John Latlett

C8-154-5C--Marks

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 10-30 Commonwealth Drive

Charles H. Hansen

Date of Issue Jan. 25, 1956

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - alreade - interpretable or and a Building Permit No. 55/1658, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Entire

APPROVED OCCUPANCY Ono-family Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes

certificate issued

Approved: 1/25/55 (

In pector of Building
Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from
owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Old

Stilling or Tope of Springer Triving Class

SED 23

The state of the s	r Appe of Structure	254 S \$ 1020
	Portland, Maine,	Sept. 21, 1955
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	* 7 % 1 % A.	· 本 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
$(x^{(k)} \cap P(X)) \cap \{0, 1\}$		of Report South States with the following building shart recompositions
in accordance with the Laws of the S!	cle of Maine, the Build	ing Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, blans and
The Homeston	Annalla Tret and an	ecifications: Within Fire Limits? no Dist. No.
LocationLou	ace-1-personation	Within Fire Limiter 100 Dist. No.
Uwner's name and address	Las H. Handon, 19	3 Allen Ave. Z-7848
Lessee's name and address		Telephone
Contractor's name and address	owner	Telephone
Architect	Spe	cifications Plans yas No. of sheets 4
Proposed use of building	dwelling house	No. families1
Last use	ŧ	No. families
Material No. stories	Heat	Style of roofRoofing
Other buildings on same lot		1 Annual Control of the Control of t
Estimated cost \$.9,000.	14 4044 (1440) (1440) (1440) (1440) (144 0)	Fee \$ 9400
Name of the state		
a laborato hillo basca accesa a m. m. - Laborato hillo basca accesa a m. m.	General Descrip	tion of New Work
	4	0(1 - 00)
To construct la-story fram	He . dweTrING, nonse	70. Y 37.
Roman marine day or a	•	The second secon
The second of th		The second of th
	•	to the same and th
The first of the state of the s	हु ⁹ रके /-१५ क क्र. ज्या - तकर क्र.	The state of the s
Author with the constraint of the state of the	Section of the section of the section of	a registration of the regi
	and the state of t	the same and the same was a specific and the same of t
The state of the s		
The will be the state of the st	genoral formands washings and so a	The second section of the second section secti
It is understood that this bermit does	not include installation	of liealing apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
he name of the heating contractor. P.	ERMIT TO BE ISS	URD TO OMET
The second se		
	Details of	New Work
s any plumbing involved in this wo	ork?Ven	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
s connection to be made to public	sewer/y.s.s.	not, what is proposed for sewage?
		Form notice sent?
leight average grade to top of plat	e,1Q!	Fight average grade to highest point of roof20!
lize, front 321 depth 26	No. stories . 12	solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth
Material of foundation concrete	at least 4 Thickness	solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth solid cellar yes
Visterial of underpinning	-to sill	Height Thickness
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		Roof covering Asphalt Class C. Und
		k of lining tile Kind of heat to m. fuel oil
		Dressed or full size? dres.e.
orner posts LX4 Sills box	XGirt or ledger	board?
	1.65	ris Lally Size 32" 1/ x 100 71 6"
stude (outside walls and carrying p	artitions) 2x4-16" O. C	Bridging in every floor and flat roof epon over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st f	loor2x&, 2r	nd 2x8 roof 2x8
On centers:	loor 16" 2	nd 16" 3rd , roof 16"
Maximum span: 1st f	loor 141 , 2r	id
f one story building with masonry		
3.44	15.80 T	
the first on property or and a second with	If a	Garage
Vo. cars now accommodated on sain	ie lot to be accomi	modatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated
		to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
Section 2		
OVED:	6	Miscellaneous
N=9/22/55- Okb	· /	work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no
a programme met a programme de la proposición de la como de la como En esta esta esta en la como de l	Will	there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see 1	that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
Estimates and Brown a man	with the second of and to fine	rved?
nemaninanika saman manangar saman saman manasika, mata pada da	the contract of the state of th	the most more more to the contract of the cont
A STATE OF S	the second second	
Market Control of the Control	P.	1 - July 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
and the state of t	A 1 47 4 45	are a service of the first and the service of the s

INSPECTION COPY

Staking Out Notice NOTES 10/6 per transfer to a court , that रु-त क्या 13 1 434 : " * 30 7 . 1 de . 18 13 1 ; if 3,72,95 THE ME STORY Condition to COP:

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT



Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, April 12, 1956

HILL I DARRAND

ACO448

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to exact after expectation and Zon	ck the following building sweether
continues; in accordance with the Laws of the State with and the following specifications:	
y'	1151
John B Bertlett, 10-30 Commonwealth MARKS.	Telephone was minim
t tt.	Latopitotte
. II. at 1000	rereprions
Specifications Plan	[\$
was and dealling house and an arms	INO. tallillies ;
A STATE OF THE STA	IV. INITIALITY . INITIALITY
The Hant Style OI FOOL	
Material Wood No. stories 22 Heet Material Other building on same lot	******** ** ******** **** *** *********
**** * 1 *** * 200	1.00 φ
General Description of New Work	
To finish off one room on second floor, 2x1 studs, 16" on cen board on one side. Plasterboard ceiling.	ters, covered with plaster-
	€ ~~
	. ***
Permit Issued with Weero	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
Fermit Issued	CHARLEMENT IS WAIVED
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apporatus which	is to be taken our separately by and
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE	, , <u>-</u>
Details of New Work	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work in	ivolved in this work r
Tf not avhat is proposed for se	Waget
Korm notice sent!	
Helont average glade to me	nest ponte or too.
Mo stories Solid of lifted land.	
Thickness ton DORIOR .	Cellar
Haight	I IIICKIICSS
" " ROOL COVERING	
Columns under gifders	
Studs (outside walls and care partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor Loists and rafters: Aoor, 2nd, 3rd, 3rd	roof
and ard.	roof
2nd	root
Maximum span: 1st floor, snd, snd, snd	height?
	•
li a Garage	to be consummed the
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodatednumber con	the the proposal building?
No. cars now accommodated on same formal, to be determined by accommodated on same formal, to be determined by the will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store	ed in the proposed galding.
M	iscellanecus .
AFPROVED: Will work require disturbing	g of any tree on a public street? no
Will there be in charge of	the above work a person competent to
see that the State and C	lity requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?yes.	
anno arammaniaminamanamana na mana mano ao aon	, a
, A A	TEATO
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner John B. B. C16-254-18-11 larks	and
INSPECTION COPY C16-254-fil-Marks	•

NOTES Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Cert: of Occupancy issued Ţ . + + 1 . W.: <u>, ₹657</u> . . . OF THE Sugar Commence · . 4 ,, : • $\{ j_t, j_t \}$. .1 : -1357 Car take a contract * * - 2 " " H. Aller **2**0 1 1

-46.20.2.

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

10-30 Commonwealth Drive—Building Permit for alterations to dwelling for and by John B. Bartlett - L/13/56

Building permit for finishing off room in attic of dwelling at the above location is issued herewith. Before any wall board is applied to walls, partitions or ceiling notification is to be given this office for an inspection and authorization to do so is to be given on a green tag left at the job.

AJS/G

CS-27

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

. .

APP' ICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine,Nov ... 23, .. 1955.

PERMIT ISUED
O2187

CITY of PORTLACID

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	to accord-
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the formal that I arms of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Por	ollowing healing, cooking or potter equipment in according that the following specifications:
10-30 Commenwealth Acres Est Use of Building dwell Location Lat Homestead Acres Est Use of Building dwell	ling house No. Stories XExisting "
Name and address of owner of appliance	an St. Telepho ie
Congral Description	n of Work
To install .forcedhotwaterheating.system.andoil	burning equipment
To install .forced .not .water .neading 55.555	
TRATER OF POU	VER BOILER
	Kind of fuel:
If so, how protected?	asing top of furnaceover15.".
7 FIL Thomas from the applicance	DVGI A. PIUM SIGES OF BEEN OF SPENSOR
- 4	Carpit Hill XIIII (Citiana poi mon
If gas fired, how vented?	and safe combustion?yes
IF OIL BUR	
Name and type of burner Quiet Heat	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?yes
Name and type of burner	by line feed from top or bottom of tank?bottom
Will operator be always in attendance? Does on supp Type of floor beneath burnerconcrete	of vent rine 111
Type of floor beneath burnerconcrete	where and capacity of tanks 1-275. gal
Location of oil storage	F.C.
Low water shut off	II topks enclosed?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	How many tunks checoses.
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any name (JAR	
IF COOKING A	PPLIANCE
Location of appliance	ble material in floor surface or beneath?
	ricigit of Legs, it arry
Trans aidea and back	From top of amonepipe
If an hour wonter	17 Forced of granty
If one fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT	OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

	dia ampirational di mandia di m
·	
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00(\$2.00 for one heater, etc building at same time.)	., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
APPROVED:	there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
0.14. 288, 11/23/55 Will	that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
sec .	rved? Yes
ODSC	LYCU: Wildermann .
	17 17
	M. William Cohen
Signature of Installer	In William Co

INSPECTION COPY

C17-254-1M-MARES

NOTES 1 Mill Pippin survey management of the sales of Bare . 1 . & Supports 5 Pages ... 12 Tant 18 Tu-14 Offans

. . / %